
Mmiet Meerut Institute of Engineering &Technology 
N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road Crossing, Meerut- 250 005. UP (India) 

Date: January 25, 2023 

NOTICE 
(Roboties lub) 

The ROBOTICS CLUB has been functioning/ working for awareness/ understanding/ development of proto-type/ product for competitions etc. related to ROBOT among the students/ faculty members. The club activities 
proto-typing lab is located at B4-208 (Admin. Dept. of this lab is Dept of Electronics and Communication Engg). 

The club constitutes the following personnel 
Faculty In-charge 
Faculty Member 
Student In-charge 

Student Members 
S. No. 

Mr Neeraj Joshi 
:Mr Arun Shukla 

: Mr Abhinav Abbott (ECE-II Yr, 21006803 10004, M: 6397956787) 
:As per below mentioned list-

Roll No. 
2100680310098 
2100680400008 
2100680310031 BHOOMI NAMDEV 
2100680310062 MANSI VERMA 
2100680200017 
2100681550046 
2100680200040 
2100680110026 
2100681540025 
2100680310063 MOHD. NAUMAAN 
2100680200029 SAIJAL SINGH 

2100680310082 SHIVAM PANWAR 
2100680310081 
2100680200024 
2100680200001 ABHAY SHARMA 
2100680110049 
2100680200032 
2100680100021 
2000681530047 SHREYA SINGH 
2100680310002 

NA 
2100680310066 
2100680310057 

2000681530033 
NA 

Name Branch 
ECE 
ME 

ECE 
ECE 

EE 

Year 
2nd 

Mobile 
8923064449 VINITA 

AVNEESH KR. KOTHIYAL 2nd 6398997288 
2nd 7817862414 
2nd 

GAYATRI 
PRATYUSH GUPTA 
ZISHAN AHMED 
JATIN 
KARTAVYA TYAGI 

9627725264 
6396671410 
8006610609 
9560427275 
8449957169 

8923620064 
9639336653 
7417886119 
9105552854 

2nd 
CSE 2nd 
EE 2nd 

CSE IT 
CSE DS 

2nd 
2nd 

ECE 2nd 
EE 2nd 

2nd ECE 
SHIVAM PAL 
PRIYANSHU 

ECE 2nd 8630995805 
6398680060 
9528839727 

8439933200 
9368833884 
9555078081 

EE 2nd 

EE 
CSE IT 

2nd 
16 SOMYA GOEL 

SUMIT 
ABHISHEK MISHRA 

2nd 
17 EE 2nd 
18 CSE 2nd 
9 CSE AIML 3rd 9456030161 

AAYUSHI GOYAL 
DEEPANSHU TRIPATHI 
NEERAJ SAINI 
KESHAV 

NIDHI SINGHAL 
ANSH GOEL 
HARSH CHAUHAN 

ECE 
CSE AI 

ECE 
ECE 

CSE AIML 
CSE 
ECE 
ECE 
ECE 

2nd 7037016433 
1st 7310073615 

2nd 6397555027 
23 8057961026 

9259293027 
7599998811 
9012981324 
9528239382 
9084246251 

2nd 
24 3rd 
5 1st 
26 NA 1st 

2100680310049 HIMANI KANOJIA 
2100680310007 AKARSH TIWARI 

2100680310011 AKSHAT KUMAR 

2nd 
2nd 

9 ECE 2nd 9870926023 

All the willing students/ faculty members can use this facility. 

(Dr. Bhiyesh Snm 
Director Copy for information and necessary compliance to: 

1. Hon'ble Chairman/Vice-chairman 
2. Dean-Academics, Dean-Students' Welfare, Dean-First Year, All the HODs 
3. 1QAC, Chief Proctor, Chief Warden, Hostel Wardens, Registrar, ERP, Account, Library, Notice Board 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

