

## Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology

N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road Crossing, Meerut - 250 005. UP (India)

Date: January 25, 2023

## **NOTICE**

## (Robotics Club)

The ROBOTICS CLUB has been functioning / working for awareness / understanding / development of prototype / product for competitions etc. related to ROBOT among the students / faculty members. The club activities / proto-typing lab is located at B4-208 (Admin. Dept. of this lab is Dept of Electronics and Communication Engg). The club constitutes the following personnel:

Faculty In-charge

: Mr Neeraj Joshi

Faculty Member

: Mr Arun Shukla

Student In-charge

: Mr Abhinav Abbott (ECE-II Yr, 2100680310004, M: 6397956787)

Student Members

: As per below mentioned list -

S. No.	Roll No.	Name	Branch	Year	Mobile
1	2100680310098	VINITA	ECE	2nd	8923064449
2	2100680400008	AVNEESH KR. KOTHIYAL	ME	2nd	6398997288
3	2100680310031	BHOOMI NAMDEV	ECE	2nd	7817862414
4	2100680310062	MANSI VERMA	ECE	2nd	9627725264
5	2100680200017	GAYATRI	EE	2nd	6396671410
6	2100681550046	PRATYUSH GUPTA	CSE	2nd	8006610609
7	2100680200040	ZISHAN AHMED	EE	2nd	9560427275
8	2100680110026	JATIN	CSE IT	2nd	8449957169
9	2100681540025	KARTAVYA TYAGI	CSE DS	2nd	8923620064
10	2100680310063	MOHD. NAUMAAN	ECE	2nd	9639336653
11	2100680200029	SAIJAL SINGH	EE	2nd	7417886119
12	2100680310082	SHIVAM PANWAR	ECE	2nd	9105552854
13	2100680310081	SHIVAM PAL	ECE	2nd	8630995805
14	2100680200024	PRIYANSHU	EE	2nd	6398680060
15	2100680200001	ABHAY SHARMA	EE	2nd	9528839727
16	2100680110049	SOMYA GOEL	CSEIT	2nd	8439933200
17	2100680200032	SUMIT	EE	2nd	9368833864
18	2100680100021	ABHISHEK MISHRA	CSE	2nd	9555078081
19	2000681530047	SHREYA SINGH	CSE AIML	3rd	9456030161
20	2100680310002	AAYUSHI GOYAL	ECE	2nd	7037016433
21	NA	DEEPANSHU TRIPATHI	CSE AI	1st	7310073615
22	2100680310066	NEERAJ SAINI	ECE	2nd	6397555027
23	2100680310057	KESHAV	ECE	2nd	8057961026
24	2000681530033	NIDHI SINGHAL	CSE AIML	3rd	9259293027
25	NA	ANSH GOEL	CSE	1st	7599998811
26	NA	HARSH CHAUHAN	ECE	1st	
27	2100680310049	HIMANI KANOJIA	ECE	2nd	9012981324
28	2100680310007	AKARSH TIWARI	ECE	2nd	9528239382
29	2100680310011	AKSHAT KUMAR	ECE		9084246251
		THEOLINI INDIVINI	LUL	2nd	9870926023

All the willing students / faculty members can use this facility.

Director

Copy for information and necessary compliance to:

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman / Vice-chairman
- 2. Dean-Academics, Dean-Students' Welfare, Dean-First Year, All the HODs
- 3. IQAC, Chief Proctor, Chief Warden, Hostel Wardens, Registrar, ERP, Account, Library, Notice Board